UNSURVEYED TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH RANGE

Protracition Diagram No 5 effective 05/0///1964

File No 5 33FR2828 03/24//964, Amdf 04/14//999

SPOKANE DISTRICT - WENATCHEE RA

WHATCOM COUNTY

4 47.89

3 52.41 2 52.41

152.41

4 52.4|

3 5241 2 52.41

1 52.41

4 52.4| | 3 52.41 | 2 52.41 | 152.41

4 52.4| | 3 524 2 52.41

152.41

4 52.4| 3 524 2 52.41

152.41

4 52.4|

3 5241 2 52.41

152.41

675.22

689.64

689.64

689.64

689.64

689.64

1 36.84

627.77

1370

18
628.86

137.39

629.97

20

2|

22

23

24

13766

30
631.06

29

28

27

26

25

137.94

3l
63217

32

33

34

35

36

I EAST OF THE WILLAMETTE MERIDIAN, WASHINGTON

STATUS OF PUBLIC DOMAIN
LAND AND MINERAL TITLES

MT PLAT

INDEX TO SEGREGATED TRACTS

RESURVEY

ORIGINAL SURVEY

TRACT NO| T R [SEC

SUBDIVISION

FOR ORDERS AFFECTING DISPOSAL OR USE OF

UNIDENTIFIED LANDS WITHORAWN FOR CLASSIFICATION,

MINERAL, WATER AND/OR OTHER PUBLIC PURPOSES,

REFER TO INDEX OF MISCELLANEOUS DOCUMENTS.

Refer to Hl for PL 167, R/W, Esmil, 44LD5/3, on all

lands, see MTP and HI for US rights on private /land
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WARNING STATEMENT

This plat is the Bureau's Record of Title,

and should be used

only as a graphic display of the township survey data Records
hereon do not reflect title changes which may have been
affected by | ateral movements of rivers or other bhodies of
woter Refer to the codostral surveys for officiol survey

information
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